General information about company

Scrip code 530841

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE151F01012

Name of the company

Shri Bholanath Carpets Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of .
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u; aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89TY | shareholder shareholders | P4'¢ WP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1.1
I) (In) () equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ? Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egly ot (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 2342600 2342600 48.8 2342600 2342600 | 95.91
Group
(B) Public 1063 2457400 2457400 512 100000 100000 | 4.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1078 4800000 4800000 100 2442600 2442600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lee:irez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in g thelf'gwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares I;}(: -of Underlying conve:}gln of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying U z:iresl . Outstanding conve t'l ¢ (X11I) equity shares
Ia C80TY | shareholder Outstanding Ont ir ytlll.lg convertible securt ies ( a; a held in
) In convertible WISIANAING | e curities percentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of a8 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 48.8 2043200
Group
(B) Public 51.2 819100 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2862300 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholdingasa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of . paid up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7/0
() shares held . AV)+V)+ o Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIII) As a % of Class Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
ce: gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 15 2342600 2342600 | 48.8 2342600 2342600 | 95.91
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 2342600 2342600 48.8 2342600 2342600 | 95.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 15 2342600 2342600 | 48.8 2342600 2342600 | 95.91
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 3700 3700 0.08 0 0 0
(d) Banks 1 100000 100000 2.08 100000 100000 | 4.09
Provident Funds/
® Pension Funds 2 93900 93900 1.96 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 197600 197600 4.12 100000 100000 | 4.09
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(2 capital up to Rs. 2 1025 839900 839900 17.5 0 0 0
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holdmg nominal share 6 1095600 1095600 2283 0 0 0
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 2 2300 2300 0.05 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate 24 321200 321200 6.69 0 0 0
(m) Any Other (specify) 2 800 800 0.02 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1059 2259800 2259800 47.08 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1063 2457400 2457400 51.2 100000 100000 | 4.09
@+B)3)+B)
(C]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1078 4800000 4800000 100 2442600 2442600 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1078 4800000 4800000 100 2442600 2442600 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) !
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize

it i i i - f total savs form (XIV) | Sub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 0@ 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 48.8 2043200
f‘l“)b'T"tal @) 488 2043200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 488 2043200
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.08 0 0 0 0
(d 2.08 100000 0 0 0
H 1.96 93900 0 0 0
(SIL;b'TOtal ®) 412 193900 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
() 17.5 255800 0 0 0
(h) 22.83 336700 0 0 0
) 0.05 1300 0 0 0
) 6.69 30600 0 0 0
(m) 0.02 800 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 47.08 625200 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 51.2 819100 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B3)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2862300
Total (A+B+C 100 2862300

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROMIT
BARANWAL

AMIT
BARANWAL

SUMIT
BARANWAL

BHOLANATH
BARANWAL HUF

RENU
BARANWAL

DINA NATH
BARANWAL

HRIDAYNATH
BARANWAL

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

AAEHD2132G

AAKPB9140]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31200

31200

31200

188900

12800

257400

27500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

31200

31200

31200

188900

12800

257400

27500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.65

0.65

3.94

0.27

0.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

31200

31200

31200

188900

12800

257400

27500

Class eg:y

Total

31200

31200

31200

188900

12800

257400

27500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.28

7.73

0.52

10.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.65

0.65

3.94

0.27

0.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwis

e encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

257400

27500

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DINANATH
BARANWAL

BHOLANATH
BARANWAL

PHOOLMANI
DEVI BARANWAL

SURENDRA NATH
BARANWAL

VIJAYA
BARANWAL

RAGINI
BARANWAL

BINA
BARANWAL

PAN (II)

AAKPB9141K

ACEPB0651L

ACEPB0700C

ACGPBO113R

ACHPB3338B

ACZPB7396K

AFTPBO0785M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

103900

676880

117900

357400

87800

204600

112520

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

103900

676880

117900

357400

87800

204600

112520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.1

2.46

7.45

1.83

4.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

103900

676880

117900

357400

87800

204600

112520

Class eg:y

Total

103900

676880

117900

357400

87800

204600

112520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.25

27.71

4.83

14.63

3.59

8.38

4.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.16

14.1

2.46

7.45

1.83

4.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

103900

672780

117900

357400

87800

204600

112520

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIKHIL BARANWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIUPB2388N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101400

2342600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

101400

2342600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

101400

2342600

Class eg:y

Total

101400

2342600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

95.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.11

48.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

101400

2043200

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Pan no.

is not available with the Company.

Textual Information(2)

Pan no.

is not available with the Company.

Textual Information(3)

Pan no.

is not available with the Company.

Textual Information(4)

Pan no.

is not available with the Company.

Textual Information(5)

Pan no.

is not available with the Company.




Banks

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIAN BANK

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAACILI607G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

2.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

Class egty

Total

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.09

4.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.08

2.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







