General information about company							
Scrip code 530841							
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE151F01012						
Name of the company	Shri Bholanath Carpets Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos Ot	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of		Rights hel	d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III) $\begin{array}{c} \text{equity shares} \\ \text{held (IV)} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \text{equity} \\ \text{shares held} \\ \text{(V)} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \text{Depository} \\ \text{Receipts (VI)} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \text{(V)+(VI)} \\ \text{(V)+(VI)} \end{array}$		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	2342600			2342600	48.8	2342600		2342600	95.91
(B)	Public	1063	2457400			2457400	51.2	100000		100000	4.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1078	4800000			4800000	100	2442600		2442600	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.8					2043200			
(B)	Public				51.2					819100	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					2862300	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a				ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+P+C2)	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of	
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of		Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	15	2342600			2342600	48.8	2342600		2342600	95.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	2342600			2342600	48.8	2342600		2342600	95.91
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	2342600			2342600	48.8	2342600		2342600	95.91
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	3700			3700	0.08	0		0	0
(d)	Banks	1	100000			100000	2.08	100000		100000	4.09
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	2	93900			93900	1.96	0		0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	197600			197600	4.12	100000		100000	4.09
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)			_							
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1025	839900			839900	17.5	0		0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	1095600			1095600	22.83	0		0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2	2300			2300	0.05	0		0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	24	321200			321200	6.69	0		0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	800			800	0.02	0		0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1059	2259800			2259800	47.08	0		0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1063	2457400			2457400	51.2	100000		100000	4.09
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	ublic sharehol	der				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1078	4800000			4800000	100	2442600		2442600	100
Total (A+B+C)		1078	4800000			4800000	100	2442600		2442600	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				48.8					2043200			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				48.8					2043200			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				48.8					2043200			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				0.08					0	0	0	0
(d)				2.08					100000	0	0	0
(f)				1.96					93900	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				4.12					193900	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				17.5					255800	0	0	0
(h)				22.83					336700	0	0	0
(i)				0.05					1300	0	0	0
(l)				6.69					30600	0	0	0
(m)				0.02					800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				47.08					625200	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				51.2					819100	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	•		•	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2862300			
Total (A+B+C				100					2862300			

			Individuals/l	Hindu undivided Far	nily			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ROMIT BARANWAL	AMIT BARANWAL	SUMIT BARANWAL	BHOLANATH BARANWAL HUF	RENU BARANWAL	DINA NATH BARANWAL	HRIDAYNATH BARANWAL	
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAEHD2132G	AAKPB9140J	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31200	31200	31200	188900	12800	257400	27500	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31200	31200	31200	188900	12800	257400	27500	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.65	0.65	3.94	0.27	5.36	0.57	
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securities	(IX)			•	·	
Class eg:X	31200	31200	31200	188900	12800	257400	27500	
Class eg:y								
Total	31200	31200	31200	188900	12800	257400	27500	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.28	1.28	7.73	0.52	10.54	1.13	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible								
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.65	0.65	3.94	0.27	5.36	0.57	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized Form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	257400	27500	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•					

Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)	Textual Information(5)		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter				

			Individuals/Hindu u	ındivided Family				
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINANATH BARANWAL	BHOLANATH BARANWAL	PHOOLMANI DEVI BARANWAL	SURENDRA NATH BARANWAL	VIJAYA BARANWAL	RAGINI BARANWAL	BINA BARANWAL	
PAN (II)	AAKPB9141K	ACEPB0651L	ACEPB0700C	ACGPB0113R	ACHPB3338B	ACZPB7396K	AFTPB0785M	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	103900	676880	117900	357400	87800	204600	112520	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	103900	676880	117900	357400	87800	204600	112520	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	14.1	2.46	7.45	1.83	4.26	2.34	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()	•				
Class eg:X	103900	676880	117900	357400	87800	204600	112520	
Class eg:y								
Total	103900	676880	117900	357400	87800	204600	112520	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.25	27.71	4.83	14.63	3.59	8.38	4.61	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	14.1	2.46	7.45	1.83	4.26	2.34	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>	I	I	I	1		
No. (a)	. ,							
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	103900	672780	117900	357400	87800	204600	112520	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	15							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIKHIL BARANWAL	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AIUPB2388N	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101400	2342600						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101400	2342600						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11	48.8						
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	101400	2342600						
Class eg:y								
Total	101400	2342600						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.15	95.91						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11	48.8						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	101400	2043200						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	Pan no. is not available with the Company.				
Textual Information(2)	Pan no. is not available with the Company.				
Textual Information(3)	Pan no. is not available with the Company.				
Textual Information(4)	Pan no. is not available with the Company.				
Textual Information(5)	Pan no. is not available with the Company.				

Banks						
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIAN BANK	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACI1607G	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	2.08				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	100000	100000				
Class eg:y						
Total	100000	100000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.09	4.09				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	2.08				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						

Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		